COMPETITOR

Varmint for score
Dennis Boyet
Wayne Corley
Bud Mundy
Harry Ward

Mike Schneidman
Jeff Conover
Jerry Kloeppel
Bob Miller
Thomas Sisler
Michael Dixon

Hunter Class
Clark Greene
Paul Hon
Peter Hon
Dave Reeder

Factory Class
Dan Heidelmeyer
Dan Hoskins
Ryan Pelhank
John Pelhank
Alex Crites

Max Mangher

M-1

50.04
50.03
50.03
50.01
50.02
50.05
50.04
50.03
50.03
49.01

50.00
48.02

50.01

47.01
48.00
45.00
48.01
13.00
27.00

M-2

50.04
50.04
50.02
50.04
50.02
50.04
50.05
49.02
49.03
49.00

50.03
49.02

49.02

47.00
48.00
45.02
42.01
31.00
24.00

M-3

50.03
50.05
49.04
50.03
50.03
50.04
50.04
50.02
50.04
50.04

50.03
50.03

49.01

42.01
48.02
41.00
48.00
43.00
34.00

M-4

50.03
50.02
50.01
50.05
50.03
50.03
50.03
50.02
50.03

0.00

50.01
49.00

48.00

47.00
49.01
45.01
40.00
44.01
27.00

M-5

50.04
50.04
50.01
50.03
50.03
50.02
50.02
50.02
50.01
0.00

50.02
50.03

49.04

48.00
48.00
47.00
45.01
45.01
31.00

100
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250.18
250.18
249.11
250.16
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250.18
250.18
249.11
249.14
148.05
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246.10

245.08

231.02
241.03
223.03
223.03
176.02
143.00

100
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M-1

50.01
50.02
50.01
50.02
50.00
47.00
49.01
50.00
49.01

50.00
47.00
46.00

46.00

M-2

50.00
50.02
49.00
48.00
48.01
49.00
49.00
47.01
49.01

49.00
45.00
43.00

45.00

M-3

50.00
50.01
49.01
48.00
49.00
48.01
49.01
49.01
48.01

50.02
47.00
47.00

47.00

M-4

50.01
49.00
50.00
50.02
48.02
49.01
48.01
48.01
49.00

49.00
49.01
45.00

46.01

M-5

50.00
50.01
50.00
50.02
50.03
50.02
47.02
49.00
47.00

48.01
47.00
48.00

45.01

200
AGG

250.02
249.06
248.02
246.06
245.06
243.04
242.05
243.03
242.03

246.03
235.01
229.00

229.02
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Grand
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500.20
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497.13
496.22
495.19
493.22
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496.12
481.11

460.04
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